
Pandharpur

21
8

SH391

500

495

505

490

263

299

456

310

376

298

295

353

290

309

304

454

306

256

311

450

305

260

448

267

264

270

259

265

322

273 291

296

266

297

321

288

258

246

308

312

319

455

313

193

289

458

300

269

257

301

327

241

453

452

192

457
314

268

179

262

320

303

239

315

240

317

178

302

364

245

274

316

324

307

193

450

278

323

194

326

325

276 287

271

451

279

285284

448

318

277

367
366365

281
286

280
283282

449

275

Bohali

Khardi

Kasegaon

75°16'0"E

75°16'0"E

75°15'30"E

75°15'30"E

75°15'0"E

75°15'0"E

17
°3

6'3
0"

N

17
°3

6'3
0"

N

17
°3

6'0
"N

17
°3

6'0
"N

17
°3

5'3
0"

N

17
°3

5'3
0"

N

17
°3

5'0
"N

17
°3

5'0
"N

Pune

Nashik

Beed

SolapurSatara

Jalgaon

Yavatmal

Ahilyanagar

GadchiroliJalna

Latur

Sangli

Nagpur

Nanded

Dhule Amaravati

Akola

Chandrapur

Wardha

Hingoli
Palghar

Thane

Washim
Buldhana

Raigad

Ratnagiri

Kolhapur

Dharashiv

Gondia

Parbhani

Nandurbar

Sindhudurg

Bhandara

Chhatrapati Sambhajinagar

Mumbai Suburban Dist
Mumbai City

µ
1:5,000

WATERSHED PRIORITY MAP
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